
BBSF - FSBB  

KOLONEL Bourgstraat 123/125 Rue Colonel Bourg  1140 EVERE 

INTERTEAMS 

Afdeling/Division  

Wedstrijd van : 

Rencontre du : 

Gespeeld op : 

Joué le : 

Club Nr/N°             TEAM                                                                                                 Club Nr/N°             TEAM     

Lic. Naam - Nom  1 2 3 Totaal - Total Duels Lic. Naam - Nom  1 2 3 Totaal - Total Duels 

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

Totalen - Totaux       
            15    Totalen - Totaux       15 

Punten - Points   
 

   Punten - Points       

ALGEMEEN TOTAAL /TOTAL GÉNÉRAL    
Naam - Nom                                                                                Handtekening - Signature 
Opmerkingen - Remarques - Verso  

Naam - Nom                                                                                   Handtekening - Signature 
Opmerkingen - Remarques - Verso  

ALGEMEEN TOTAAL /TOTAL GÉNÉRAL    

Match Nr/N°              

31 31 

Afdeling 3B 12-12-2025 12-12-2025

292 Joyken 3 51 243 Atlantis Ieper 2

36286 Bram Vande Ginste 153 1

146 0

120 0419

38048 Angelino Staelens 204 1

161 1

134 0499

23470 Bart Vanuxem 204 1

157 1

158 1519

36856 Aaron Beaumont 212 1

170 1

220 1602

32979 Dempsey Demeester 194 1

199 1

166 1559

967

4

833

4

798

4

2598
12

4

38131 Olivier Sébert 153 0

192 1

173 1518

31890 Frans Hauspie 115 0

151 0

166 1432

17199 Ingrid Madou 145 0

108 0

133 0386

37716 Dirk Robyn 143 0

149 0

118 0410

29861 Geert Braem 105 0

101 0

146 0352

661

0

701

0

736

0

2098
3

028 3


